

# Muesli Whole Grain with Dried Fruit Breakfast Cereals

# موسلي بالحبوب الكاملة و الفواكه المجففة حبوب الإفطار



30%  
Dried  
Fruit



HINTZ FOODSTUFF PRODUCTION GMBH • BREMEN • GERMANY



# Muesli Whole Grain with Dried Fruit Breakfast Cereals

# موسلي بالحبوب الكاملة و الفواكه المجففة حبوب الإفطار



## BREAKFAST CEREALS 30% dried fruits

**Ingredients:** Fruits in dried form 30% (sultanas [sultanas, vegetable oils (sunflower, cottonseed)], banana [banana, coconut oil, cane sugar, natural banana flavor], date pieces, fig pieces, apricot pieces, apple pieces) Whole grain oat flakes, Whole grain wheat flakes, Whole grain rye flakes, Whole grain barley flakes, Cornflakes (maize, salt, barley malt extract) Sunflower seeds, Rice flour. May contain traces of milk and products thereof (incl. lactose). May contain traces of nuts, soy, sesame and peanuts



## FRÜHSTÜCKSCEREALIEN 30% getrocknete Früchte

**Zutaten:** Früchte in getrockneter Form 30% (Sultaninen [Sultaninen, pflanzliche Öle (Sonnenblume, Baumwollsaat)], Bananen- [Bananen, Kokosnussöl, Rohrzucker, natürliches Bananenaroma], Dattel-, Feigen-, Aprikosen-, Apfelstücke) Vollkorn-Haferflocken, Vollkorn-Weizenflocken, Vollkorn-Roggenflocken, Vollkorn-Gerstenflocken Cornflakes (Mais, Salz, Gerstenmalzextrakt), Sonnenblumenkerne, Reismehl. **Hinweis für Allergiker:** Kann Spuren von Milch, Schalenfrüchten, Soja, Sesam und Erdnüssen enthalten.



## MUESLI fruits muesli (teneur en fruits: 30%)

**Ingédients:** Les fruits secs 30% (sultanes [sultanes, huiles végétales (tournesol, coton)], bananes [bananes, huiles de noix de coco, sucre de cannes, goût de bananes naturel], datte, figues, abricots, pommes), Flocons d'avoine, Flocons de blé, Flocons de seigle, Flocons d'orge, Corn flakes (maïs, sel, malt d'orge) Graines de tournesol, Farine de riz. **Note pour allergique:** Peut contenir de traces de noix, de lait, de soja, de sésame et de cacahuètes.

## موسلي بالحبوب الكاملة و الفواكه المجففة حبوب الإفطار

المحتويات : ٣٠ ٪ فواكه مجففة ( زبيب ) زبيب ، زيت نباتي ( زيت دوار الشمس و زيت بذور القطن ) ( موز ، زيت جوز الهند ، سكر القصب ، نكهة الموز الطبيعية ) ، قطع التمر ، قطع التين ، قطع المشمش ، قطع التفاح ) ، رقائق حبوب الشوفان ، رقائق حبوب القمح ، رقائق حبوب الحنطة " الجاودار " ، رقائق حبوب الشعير ، رقائق الذرة ( ذرة ، ملح ، خلاصة الشعير ) ، حبوب دوار الشمس ، دقيق الأرز . قد تحتوي على القليل من الحليب وبعض منتجاته ( لاكتوز ) قد تحتوي على أجزاء من المكسرات ، فول الصويا ، سمسوم و فول السوداني .



Net Weight: 375g  
الوزن الصافي : ٣٧٥ غرام



Nutritional Values / Nährwertangaben /  
المعلومات الغذائية  
Average content per 100g / Durchschnittswert pro  
لمعدل لكل 100 غ / 100g

Energy / Brennwert / Valeur energetique  
طاقة كيلو كالوري

1.032,20 kJ/244 kcal

Protein / Eiweiss / Proteines بروتين  
5,8g

Carbohydrates / Kohlenhydrate / Glucides كاربوهدرات  
44g

Out of which sugar منها السكر  
14,3g

Fat / Fett / Lipides الدسم  
4g

Fibres / Ballaststoffe / Fibres alimentaires ألياف  
4,4g

NO.	CONTENTS PER CARTON	PRICE
1	8 x 375g	

